FORM No. 885—TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE— Oregon Trust Deed Series.	COPYRIGHT 1988 STATEMENT AND
A CACA	EE'S NOTICE OF SALE VOI. m 90 Page 1478
이 그들은 아내가 되었다면 어떤 사람들은 사람들이 가득하는 사람들이 되었다면 하는 것이 되었다면 하는 것이 없었다.	
Reference is made to that certain trust deed ma	ade by _CLAYCO_PETROLEUM_LOURFORALIZOUS, as grantor, to, as trustee,
MOUNTAIN ILLE COMPANY	KLAMATH COUNTY as beneficiary, husband and wife nortgage records of June 29 11278
in favor ofJACK DGANN and Butter 1	1, husband and WITE, in the mortgage records of
17.0/,1000	M 07 of 0200 LIGALI
Klamath County, Oregon, in 2	lune_29, or ook/reel/volume NoM-87at page11278, or (indicate which), covering the following described real
t - /III / imperitment / Thici Olli III / ICCop	ook/reel/volume No
property situated in said county and state, to-wit:	- Vlamath Falls according
1 at 12 Block 109, BUENA VISTA ADI	DITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according ile in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath
to the official plat thereof on f	ile in the office of the county of the
County, Oregon	[2] [1] - [1] - [1] - [2] [2] - [2]
	ected to sell the said real property to satisfy the obligations secured recorded pursuant to Oregon Revised Statutes 86.735(3); the denrecorded pursuant to Oregon Revised Statutes 80.735(1); the denrecorded Pursuant Revised Statutes 80.735(1); the denrecorded Revised Statutes 80.735(1); the denrecorded Revised Revised Statutes 80.735(1); the denrecorded Revised Revi
Both the heneficiary and the trustee have ele	cted to sell the said real property to Oregon Revised Statutes 86.735(3); the de-
fault for which the loreclosure is a	- zeed tracthow with an annie Unia monoring
	elliber 3, 1999, and the thereatter.
navment in the sum of \$100.00 due the	sember 5, 1988, together with an acceptance of each and every month thereafter. 5th day of each and every month thereafter. Serve taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for taxes
o chanton's tallule to boy 'co'.	5th day of each and every month the control of the control of tax year 1984-85 through tax year perty taxes for tax year 1984-85 through tax year of Book Search, redemption fee and publication fee
1988-89 (together with County billed L	
totalling \$2,354.84.	
By reason of said default the beneficiary le	as declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust ing the following, to-wit: 1. The principal sum owing pur 10 880.16, together with interest on said sum at the contract of
deed immediately due and payable, said summer of	
suant to said Note in the amount of a	ng the following, to-wit: 1. The principal sum at th 10,880.16, together with interest on said sum at th 1988 2. Real property taxes for tax year 1984.
rate of 10% bel dillium 110m 155	"TO PILLOY LOT ROOK Search's Leachbarran
85 through tax year 1988-03, plus	JANUARY 23 1990,
tion fees, totalling \$2,004. is given tha	t the undersigned trustee will on
at the hour of 1:30 o'clock,	n accord with the standard of time
601 Main Street, Suite 215,	ounty of Klamath ,, State of Oregon, sell at public st in the said described real property which the grantor had or had together with any interest which the
	ounty of Klamath State of Oregon, some ounty of Klamath State of Oregon, some of the said described real property which the grantor had or had st in the said described real together with any interest which they him of the said trust deed to satisfy the foregoing obligation
auction to the highest blader it the evecution h	y him of the said trust deed, together the foresoins obligation
power to convey at the time of	or the execution of said trust deed, to date the Notice is furthe
grantor or his successors in the successors of	sale including a reasonable charge of the date last set to
given that any person named in ORS 86.753 has	the right, at any time product the reinstated by payment to the beneficial
the sale, to have this lotter than such	nortion of the principal as would be tendering the per
of the entire amount their due to defect com	polained of herein that is capable of being the perform
occurred) and by curing any obligation or trust	deed, and in addition to paying said summer and or negrees actually incurred in enforcing the obligation
ance necessary to cure the default, by paying	deed, and in addition to paying said sums or tendering the philipatic all costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligatic all costs and exceeding the amounts provided by said ORS 86.753. They's fees not exceeding the amounts provided by said ORS 86.753 and object includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular includes the tention of the same of the person owing an object in the same of the same of the person owing an object in the same of
and trust deed, together with	ander includes the leminine and the many it
In construing this notice, the mascume go	ender includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular than the ender includes the grantor as well as any other person owing an obloor in interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an obloor in interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an obloor in include the aid trust deed, and the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include the
	aid trust deed, and the words
respective successors in interest, if any.	Whatthe a Vamana
0 - 12	10 89 WWW X DUCKUNG NUCL
DATED,	NEAL G. BUCHANAN
계속 이 보는 숙제되었다고 이 남동하다고	
	Successor Trustee
State of Oregon, County of Klamath	ss: attorney or one of the attorneys for the above named trustee and the original trustee's notice of sale.
State of Oregon, County of State of Oregon, County of the undersigned, certify that I am the	attorney or one or the attorney so the
I, the undersigned, certify that I am the the foregoing is a complete and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the foregoing is a confidence and exact copy of the copy of the copy of the copy of the copy o	Constitution of the contract o
	Attorney for said Trustee
48.5. 4 4.4、4.4.5、4.5.4、4.5.1、4.5.4、4.5.4、4.5.4、5.4、5.4、5.4、4、4.5.4、4.5.4、5.4、	and the control of the state of

If the foregoing is a copy to be served pursuant to ORS 86.740 or ORS 86.750(1), fill in opposite the name and address of party to be served.

Affidavit of Publication

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMATH

COUNTY OF KLAMATI
L. Deanna Azevedo, Office Manager
being first duly sworn, depose and say that
I am the principal clerk of the publisher of
the Herald and News
a newspaper of general circulation, as
defined by Chapter 193 ORS, printed and
published at Klamath Falls in the
aforesaid county and state; that the
LEGAL #1169
TRUSTEE'S NOTICE
a printed copy of which is hereto annexed,
was published in the entire issue of said
newspaper for <u>FOUR</u>
(4_insertions) in the following issues:
NOV. 19, 1989
NOV. 26, 1989
DEC. 3, 1989
DEC. 10, 1989
Total Cost: \$274.72
Dianna L (kyvids
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10TH
Subscribod and sworn to before me IIIIs
dayor December Dueba
Notary Public of Oregon
My commission expires Au N 1976
alice - The Authority of House Control (Author) (Market Control (Author) (Market Control (Author) (Author) (Author) (Market Control (Author) (Aut

(COPY OF NOTICE TO BE PASTED HERE)

TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE
Reference is made to that certain trust deed
made by CLAYCO PETROLEUM CORPORATION, A Delaware corporation, as grantor, to
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH
COUNTY, as trustee, in favor of JACK D. GANN
and JOYCE An GANN, husband and wife, as
beneficiary Gated June 19; 1937, recorded June
29, 1987, in the mortgage records of Klamath
County, Oregon, in volume No, MeJ at page
11278, covering the following described real
property situated in said county and state, to
wit:

11278, covering the following, described real property situated in said county and state, to wit:

Lot 12, Block 109, BUENA VISTA ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falts, according to the official plat thereof on title in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Both the beneficiary and the trusfee have elected to sell, the said real property to saidify the obligations secured by said, trust deed and a notice of default has been recorded pursuant to Oregon Revised Statutes 86.735(3); the default for which the foreclosure is made is grantor's failure to pay when due the following sums: 1. Monthly, payment in the amount of \$100.00 due the 50th day, of each and every month thereafter, 2. Grantor's failure to pay real property taxes for tax, year, 1984.85 through tax, year, 1988.89 (together with County billed Lof Book Search, redemplion fee and publication fee), tofalling \$2,354.84.

By, reason of said default the beneficiary has declared jell soums owing on the obligation secured by said trust deed immediately due and payable, said sums being the following, to with 1. The principal sum owing pursuant to said Note in the amount of \$10,889.36-fogether with interest on said sum at the rate of 10% per annum from August 22, 1988. 2. Real property taxes for fax year 1894.85 through tax year 1

not exceeding the amounts provided by said QRS 86.73.

In construing this notice, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular includes the poural, the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by said trust dead, and the words "frustee" and "beneficiary" include their respective successors in interest if any, DATED 9-13, 1989.

NEAL G. BUCHANAN Stated Oregon, County of Klamath 83.

J. the undersigned, certify that I am the attorney of one of the attorneys for the above named trusted and that the foregoing is a complete and exact copy of the original trustee's notice of sale, Autorney for said Trustee

S 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	100000	
		(5
	$\mathbf{R}(\mathbf{I})$	
L	TAKE I	1
		~ ~

NOTICE OF NONJUL	DICIAL SALE
마르크 이번 없다면 사람들이 아무리를 관리되었다. 얼굴 없는 바로를 가득하였다.	
Clayco Petroleum Corporation	
TAXPAYER(S) the Secretary of the Treasury of the United States:	
Lot 12, Block 109, BUENA VISTA ADDITION to a official plat thereof on file in the office	of the County Clerk of Klamath County,
Oregon AID PROPERTY is civilly described as 1030 Calbunty, Oregon. (See attached copy of Trustee seessor's true cash value appraisal amount) be seessor's true cash value appraisal amount). But the following to the above named taxpayer(s), and the following the second	elonging to above named taxpayers
1. The proposed sale will be held at on January	23 o'clock P., o'clock P.,
e following terms	BIDDER FOR CASH
	the lien sought to be
inforced and a description of the other expenses which may	6 1 E/13 Q/ 1
Interest to date of sale	<u>\$550.00</u>
Calling costs (rus lee s sale suutuutes	e 2 354 84±
Other: (Delinquent real property taxes	Form 668) affecting the property to be sold is attached
hereto. OR	ar the England Tay Lien.
(R) The following information is given with respect	hereon: Portland, Oregon
(i) The Internal Revenue District Hands (ii) Taxpavers Name(s):Clayco Petro	hereon:PORTIGINGOFEGON
Address 1418 IVOLY Directions	- Visco Vismath Falls Orenon
(iii) Date of filing lien:	formation AND more than one lien is submitted. Provide
above information with respect to each above information with respect to each above the person submitting to	his Notice of Sale is:
그는 그 그는 그들은 일반에 생물하게 되었다.	The state of the s
*Provide a detailed description, including location, of the prop-	NEAL G. BUCHANAN NAME 601 Main Street, Suite 215
erty affected by the notice (in latel description contained in the	NIIMBER and SIKEEI
title or deed to the property, it sale of necichable property.	Klamath Falls, OR 97601 city, Stale, ZIP
abstract of title). In case of the sale of policy is believed to include a statement of the reasons the property is believed to be perishable.	DATED:OCTOBER, 1989
AFFIDAVIT (DE MANING
그는 사람들은 물리를 가지 않는 사람이 하는 사람들이 들었다. 그래 그 살이다.	보다 화물에 회사 그들이다. 그리는 살이 보는 그리고 있는데
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	ss. ss. being first duly
I, NEAL G. BUCHANAN	, being first duly , 1989, I notified the Secretary of the Treasury toregoing Notice, by mailing a copy of said Notice together
sworn, depose and say: That on UCLOBET	toregoing Notice, by mailing a copy of said Notice together to said Secretary of the Treasury, to-wit: Chief, Special of the said Secretary of the Treasury, to-wit of the Secretary of the Secr
with any attachments described therein, to the desegra-	1220 S.W. Third Avenue, Portland, Ureguin,
	That said Notice and attachments were
contained in a sealed envelope, addressed as airresaid, an	11 F-11 Avenue
the United States Registered or Certified Mail atKla onOctober, 1989, which	was not less than twenty-five (25) days prior to the sale
	1000
	NEAL G. BUCHANAN dev of October , 19 89
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	and day of
그들은 그릇 하는데 얼마를 가게 되었다.	CINTENNE & HUDLEAD
VIVIENNE I. HUSTEAD	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 4-1/-93
(SEAL) NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	그 그렇게 되어서 그 사람들이 되는 사람들이 되었다.
My Commission Expires. Receipt and adequacy of the integring Medice is	ecknowledged by the Internal Revenue Service.
Doching and Discussion of the total	상 프리듬하다 마음을 맞았다. 이렇게 되어 보고 있는 것 같아. 그리고 있어요? 그리고 있는 것 같아.
ACT 1 1 1000	10
Dated 007 1 1 1989	., 19
oor 1 1 1000	- Lland Newl
ACT 1 1 1000	